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FRUCHTAUFSTRICHE

Apfel

Apfel-Orange

Apfel-Vanille

Aprikosen-Mandel

Brombeer mit Zitronenmelisse

Erdbeer-Stachelbeer

Federroter

Federweisser

Hagebutten

Holunderbeeren

Holunderblüten

Johannisbeer mit Vanille

Mirabelle-Minze

Quitten

Sauerkirsch

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

3,00 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

2,80 €

3,00 €

3,10 €

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 21,43 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 21,43 kg

€ 22,14 kg



Schlehen

Schwarzer Johannisbeer

Trauben rot

Waldheidelbeer

Mandarine-Zimt

Weinbergspfirsich

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

3,10 €

2,70 €

2,80   €

2,80 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

€ 22,14 kg

€ 19,28 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 20,71 kg

€ 20,71 kg

SIRUP & GEBÄCK

Cantuccini

Fannys Fichtenspitzen-Sirup

Weinbergspfirsich-Likör

Glühwein-Likör

Möhrenkuchen-Likör

Quitten-Likör

Inhalt 250g

Inhalt 40ml

Inhalt 40ml

Inhalt 40ml

Inhalt 40ml

Inhalt 40ml

3,10 €

2,10 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50 €

2,50   €

€ 12,40 kg

€ 52,50 l

€ 62,50 l

€ 62,50 l

€ 62,50 l

€ 62,50 l

HERZHAFT

Ananas-Papayachutney

Aprikosen-Chutney

Bärlauchpesto

Bärlauchsalz

Mirabellen-Chutney

Mittelmeerrelish

Sauerkirsch-Dip

Schwarze Nüsse

Weisses Johannisbeer-Chutney

Inhalt 170g

Inhalt 190g

Inhalt 100g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 150g

Inhalt 140g

Inhalt 80g

Inhalt 170g

3,80 €

3,90 €

4,20 €

3,10 €

3,00 €

3,40 €

2,80 €

5,80 €

3,70 €

€ 22,35 kg

€ 20,52 kg

€ 42,00 kg

€ 22,14 kg

€ 21,43 kg

€ 23,33 kg

€ 20,00 kg

€ 72,50 kg

€ 21,76 kg

Preise inkl. der zu Zeit gültigen MwSt.


